
Month Sl. No. Main Activities Grades Event  Date

1 Orientation for KG Parents KG1, KG2 Thursday, 3 April, 2025

2 New Academic Year Commence KG2-XII Monday, 7 April, 2025

3 New Academic Year Commence KG1 & XI Wednesday, 9 April, 2025

4 Eat Right and Get Active - Campaign I - XII 8th April - 11th April 2025

5 Author visit - "Creator Economy" X - XII Thursday, 17 April, 2025

6 British Council Collaboration Activity Thursday, 17 April, 2025

7
World Health Awareness Day & Autism 

2025 (Al Amal & Art Department)
III - XII Friday, 18 April, 2025

8
World Earth Day-Activities - Social 

Department 
KG - VIII Tuesday, 22 April, 2025

9
World Book Day - English Dept & Literary 

Club
KG - XII Wednesday, 23 April, 2025

10
Investiture Ceremony (Primary & 

Secondary)

KG2, 

IV,V,XI&X

II

Friday, 25 April, 2025

11 Emirati Week Celebration KG - XII 28th Apr - 1st May 2025

12
Labour Day  2025 (Commerce dept. with 

Grade 11 & 12 students)
XI & XII Thursday, 1 May, 2025

13
EEG -Interschool Public Speaking 

Competition
X Monday, 5 May, 2025

14 Planetorium Activity - Science Department I - VIII 5th May - 13th May 2025

15

Collaboration with External Organisation on 

account of National Space Day by Science 

Dept.

X - XII Thursday, 8 May, 2025

16 Mothers day Activities KG - XII Friday, 9 May, 2025

17
Math Teacher's Forum - Bhavans Private 

Int'l School.
Teachers Monday, 12 May, 2025

18 PISA Examination (42 students) IX - XI Tuesday, 13 May, 2025

19
Mother's Day & World nurse's day 

(Assembly & Parental)
KG Wednesday, 14 May, 2025

20 Visit to Sharjah Old Age Home
V, VII, 

VIII & XI
Wednesday, 14 May, 2025

21
Fitness Awareness and Healthy Life Style 

session by Ms. Bency (Nurse)
IX - XII Wednesday, 14 May, 2025

22
Fitness Awareness and Healthy Life Style 

session by Ms. Bency (Nurse)
VI - VIII Thursday, 15 May, 2025

23 Anti Bullying - Al Amal Dept. I - XII Friday, 23 May, 2025

24 World Day for Cultural Diversity I-XII Friday, 13 June, 2025

25
Ignited Mind Lab Grand Finale at EFIA 

(online)
I - VII Thursday, 22 May, 2025
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Month Sl. No. Main Activities Grades Event  Date

26 IBT Practice Session VI - IX Friday, 23 May, 2025

27
Islamic Competitions - صوت القران

Voice of the Qur'an
IX - XII Friday, 23 May, 2025

28
Eat Right and Get Active - Cooking without 

Fire Activity
VI - VIII Friday, 23 May, 2025

29 Islamic Competitions VI - VIII Monday, 26 May, 2025

30 Talent Hunt Competition I - V 27th - 29th May 2025

31 Interhouse Football Match (Boys) VI - VIII Thursday, 29 May, 2025

32 World No Tobacco Day Campaign I - XII 29th & 30th May 2025

33 Star of the month KG- XII Friday, 30 May, 2025

34 IBT Practice Session VI - IX Friday, 30 May, 2025

35 Interhouse Kho- Kho (Girls) VI - XII Monday, 2 June, 2025

36 Math Quiz Competition VI - XII Tuesday, 3 June, 2025

37 Expert Talk : Drug Awareness session IX & XI Tuesday, 3 June, 2025

38 Interhouse Cricket Match (Boys) VI - XII Tuesday, 3 June, 2025

39 EID Al Addha & Environment Activity KG Wednesday, 4 June, 2025

40 Ethnic Day KG Wednesday, 11 June, 2025

41 Literary Competitions (English) VI - XII Wednesday, 4 June, 2025

42
World Environmental Day Activities 

(Science Dept) 
 KG - XII Wednesday, 4 June, 2025

43 EID Al Addha holidays  KG - XII 5th - 8th June 2025

44 Prize Distribution (Literary Competitions) VI - XII Monday, 9 June, 2025

45 Interhouse Football Match (Boys) IX - XII Monday, 9 June, 2025

46 Periodic test -1-Gr 1 to 12       I - XII 11th - 17th June 2025

47 TERM 1 KG Assessment KG 16th - 24th June 2025

48 Literary Competitions I - V 16th - 18th June 2025

49 Parent Teacher Meeting I - V Friday, 20 June, 2025

50
International Yoga Day & Father's Day - 

P.E.T dept
I -  IX Saturday, 21 June, 2025

51 CBSE initiative for Yoga I -  IX Saturday, 21 June, 2025

52 Parent Teacher Meeting KG Saturday, 21 June, 2025

53 Colouring and drawing competition KG Monday, 23rd June 2025

54
Cultural Fest (Song, Dance, Drama & 

Literary Comp.)
VI -  XII 23rd June - 24th June 2025

55 Parent Teacher Meeting (PT1) VI - XII Wednesday, 25 June, 2025

56 Al Hijri holiday KG - XII Friday, 27 June, 2025

57 Summer Vacation for students
KG - IX 

& XI
30th June - 24th August 2025

May 25

June 25



Month Sl. No. Main Activities Grades Event  Date

Aug-25 58 Emarati Women's Day KG- XII Thursday, 28 August, 2025

59 Prophet birthday - Islamic Quiz KG2 Monday, 1 September, 2025

60
Career Guidance Session - Adithya 

University
XII Wednesday, 3 September, 2025

61
Prophet birthday Assembly  & Teacher's 

Day Activities
KG - XII Thursday, 4 September, 2025

62 Prophet birthday & Onam holiday KG - XII Friday, 5 September, 2025

63
Ethnic Day & Onam Celebration (Activities 

& Special Assembly) 
KG - XII Monday, 8 September, 2025

64 Hindi Diwas  Assembly (14/09/2025) I to X Thursday, 11 September, 2025

65 Vitalreads - Parental Activity KG Wednesday, 17 September, 2025

66 Fancy dress competition KG Friday, 26 September, 2025

67 First Term Examination I - XII 16th Sept - 3rd Oct 2025

68 Untold Tales - Parental Activity I & II 7th &8th Oct 2025

69 World Mental Heath Day - Al Amal VI - VIII Friday, 10 October, 2025

70 Star of the month KG- XII Friday, 10 October, 2025

71 Parent Teacher Meeting (1st Term Exam.) I - XII Friday, 10 October, 2025

72 Spelling Bee I - XII Tuesday, 14 October, 2025

73
Expo Efia 2025  (Individual & Group 

projects)
I - XII Wednesday, 15 October, 2025

74 Career Fest 2025 IX - XII Friday, 17 October, 2025

75
Inter School Competition- Photography (CS 

Dept)
IX - XII Saturday, 18 October, 2025

76
Interschool Visual Art Competition 2025 

(Art&Craft Dept)
III - XII Saturday, 18 October, 2025

77
Inter School Competition - Poem Recitation 

(English Dept)
III - XII Saturday, 18 October, 2025

78 Diwali Holidays KG - XII Monday, 20 October, 2025

79 Inter School Competition - Story Telling KG Wednesday, 22 October, 2025

80 CBSE French Forum TeachersThursday, 23 October, 2025

81
Interschool MSCS, Islamic & Arabic 

Competition - Echoes of Arabia
III - IX Saturday, 25 October, 2025

82
Breast Cancer Awareness Day (Theme : 

United by Unique)
I - XII Thursday, 30 October, 2025

83 Rhymn and Poem Competition KG Thursday, 30 October, 2025

84 World Thrift Day - Student Council VI - XII Friday, 31 October, 2025

85 FLAG DAY Assembly & Activities KG - XII Monday, 3 November, 2025

Sep 25

Nov 25
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86 PT2 for classes IX to XI IX - XI 3rd - 7th November 2025

87 Annual Sports Day I - XII Saturday, 8 November, 2025

88
Eat right and Get Active & Anti-Bullying  

Awareness Week - Term2
VI  - XII Tuesday, 11 November, 2025

89 Clay modeling competition KG Thursday, 13 November, 2025

90 Children's Day Celebration KG -XII Friday, 14 November, 2025

91 Star of the month KG - XII Friday, 14 November, 2025

92 Picnic VI - XII Saturday, 15 November, 2025

93 Parent Teacher Meeting (PT2- IX - XI) IX - XI Tuesday, 18 November, 2025

94 Annual Day Celebration I - XII Friday, 21 November, 2025

95 Picnic I - V 22nd - 25th November 2025

96 Ministry Sub Exams for grade X & XII X  & XII 24th Nov - 26th Nov 2025

97 Indian Constitution Day (Social Department) I - IX Wednesday, 26 November, 2025

98 UAE NATIONAL DAY CELEBRATION KG - XII Thursday, 27 November, 2025

99 MARTYR'S DAY KG - XII Friday, 28 November, 2025

100 National Day holidays KG - XII 2nd Dec - 3rd Dec 2025

101 Term 2 KG Assessment KG 8th to 16th December 2025

102 Pre-Board-1 for grade X, XII X & XII 5th Dec - 19th Dec 2025

103 Periodic Test2 (for classes I-VIII) I-VIII 8th Dec - 12th Dec 2025

104
CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION (Special 

Assembly)
KG - XII Friday, 19 December, 2025

105 Parent Teacher Meeting -Preboard-1 X &XII Friday, 19 December, 2025

106 Foreign Trip VI - XII Winter Holidays

107 Winter Vacation for Students KG - XII 20th Dec - 4th Jan 2026

108 ASSET Examinations III - IX 5th Jan - 20th Jan 2026

109
Revision exam for classes IX &XI and & Pre-

Board 2 for class X  & XII
IX - XII 7th Jan to 16th Jan 2026

110 CBSE Board Practical Examination XII 19th Jan to 23rd Jan 2026

111 Star of the month KG - VIII Friday, 16 January, 2026

112 Graduation Ceremony 2025 for Grade XII XII Saturday, 17 January, 2026

113 Family Cultural Fest - 4 KG - VIII Saturday, 24 January, 2026

114 Republic Day Celebration (Special Assembly) I - VIII Monday, 26 January, 2026

Jan 26

Nov 25

Dec 25
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115
Graduation Ceremony 2026 for Grade KG2 

& Annual Day

KG1 & 

KG2
Saturday, 7 February, 2026

116 Annual Exam for classes IX &XI IX & XI 11th Feb to 20 Feb 2026

117 CBSE Board Examination X & XII 15th Feb 2026 onwards

118 ANNUAL EXAMINATION for classes I – VIII I - VIII 24th Feb - 17th Mar 2026

119 TERM 3 KG Assessment KG 9th March - 13th March 2026

120 TERM 3 KG Assessment (Make-up) KG 16th Mar - 17th Mar 2026

121 Eid al-Fitr Holidays
KG - IX & 

XI
18th Mar - 22nd Mar 2025

Vacations Examinations

Feb 26

NOTE: The above mentioned dates are tentative. Any changes will be intimated to the parents through website 

circular menu.


